2023 Jim Flim Invitational (Winona, MN) Girls JV 5k
Overall Finish List

September 23, 2023
Results available online at winonatiming.weebly.com

Girls JV 5k
Female Finishers

Place
1

©Co~NOO~AWDN

Name

Lila Bungarden
Lana Schardt
Etta Fahey
Ethnie Vogl|

Amanda Vinkemeier

Clara Rock
Alice Toledano
Caitlin Bauer
Julia Jack

Isabel Holladay
Marley Ziemke
Nell Gibbs
Megan Gamble
Annie Church
Violet Cummings
Olivia Gagnon
Abigail Tollefson
Rosalia Storch
Vivian Hatlevig
Gabbie Boevers
Emelia Holey
Lorelei Weston
Mona Wallaschek
Lillian Potter
Tessa Baertsch
Keira Skluzacek
Claire Ricks
Adelynn Olson
Madelyn Rand
Sigrid Holmgren
Morgan Tye
Audrey Eicher
Aubrey Beadling
Carrie Guenther
Iris Anderson
Johannah Talabis
Madeline Lucier
Marian Kjos
Zayah Wobig
Brynn Zeller
Anna Sutter
Kelsey Dickie
Paris Vandeberg
Hannah Rudzik

Team

Belle Plaine

Rochester Century

Belle Plaine

Rochester Century

Belle Plaine

Rochester Century
Rochester Century
LA/RP/H

Rochester Century

Belle Plaine

Belle Plaine

Faribault

Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Rochester Century

Belle Plaine

Rochester Century
Faribault

Winona

Faribault

Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Winona

Belle Plaine

Red Wing

Red Wing

Rochester Century
Faribault

Winona

RAACHE

Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
Rochester Century
RAACHE

Winona

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall
RAACHE

Rochester John Marshall
Rochester John Marshall

Bib No Grade Total Time

363
426
364
431
372
425
429
461
416
365
371
375
413
409
410
412
430
369
415
373
443
377
432
423
494
367
405
404
424
376
447
394
408
414
433
437
420
397
448
441
436
393
438
492

12
11
8
12
9
10
10
8
10
7
12
11
11
11
10
9
11
8
11
11
7
11
11
12
7
10
7
7
11
9
11
9
11
12
10
9
9
9
10
10
9
11
9
8

23:28.2
24:10.3
24:21.2
24:31.5
24:49.2
25:02.3
25:10.2
25:25.6
25:28.6
25:29.2
25:40.7
25:42.5
25:43.4
25:43.6
25:46.9
25:55.8
25:58.5
25:59.3
26:18.3
26:21.2
26:21.8
26:33.6
26:46.8
26:50.3
27:06.0
27:08.9
27:10.3
27:33.4
27:42.3
27:48.5
28:14.7
28:14.8
28:22.9
28:45.5
28:52.8
28:53.4
28:57.7
29:03.2
29:12.1
29:13.6
29:17.9
29:23.7
29:32.5
29:38.6



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Anna Willman
Ellanora Denis
Elena Bartelt
Faith Marking

Lily Storing
Amarya Watkins
Jacklin Kek

Bella Crow

Alexis Sparrow
Julia Goetz
Adelyn Knudson
Ruby Olsen

Macy West
Briella Satterblom
Rebekah Stiemke
Emma Linscott
Adelaide Krase
Jessica Stroschein
Madeleine Schmidt
Oshn Funk
Audrey Clark
Nora Cordova
Megan Pringle
Aubrie Musta
Salma Jilaow

Rochester John Marshall

Winona

RAACHE
Red Wing
Red Wing

Rochester John Marshall

Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Rochester Century
RAACHE

Winona

Rochester John Marshall

Belle Plaine
RAACHE

Belle Plaine
RAACHE

Winona

Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Rochester Century
Faribault
Rochester Century
Winona

Rochester John Marshall

440
496
392
403
407
439
417
486
490
396
444
435
370
402
368
398
445
428
427
487
485
374
489
446
491

29:39.6
29:46.3
30:38.3
30:42.2
31:23.5
31:28.6
31:32.2
31:34.0
31:34.2
31:44.2
31:48.5
31:49.1
32:07.4
32:22.4
32:26.7
32:30.7
33:25.4
33:36.5
33:52.4
34.:06.0
34:07.0
34.08.5
35:03.0
36:06.2
43:02.5



Girls JV 5k
Place

1

Top 5 Times

2
Top 5 Times

3
Top 5 Times

4
Top 5 Times

5
Top 5 Times

6
Top 5 Times

Inc.

Inc.

:2:04:23.1

:2:03:48.8

:2:20:34.4

:2:20:41.0

:2:25:50.4

:2:29:04.5

Team
Rochester Century

Belle Plaine

Faribault

Winona

Rochester John Marshall

RAACHE

LA/RP/H

Red Wing

Top 5 Places
27

28

103

114

132

145

1 finishers

4 finishers

6*

4 5
7 8 12

1 2 3
2 4 6
1 3 5 9 1014
11 15 17 20 40

16 18 21 26 33 36

23 24 27 28 30 31

22 25 29 34 35 37

7*
13

19

39

32

38



